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Scoring tables defined 3

Team Scores
Team Code Team Name Scores Places
PITRE-A Pitreavie AAC A 1026 1,Reuben,Blake,(283), 9,Louis,Tomlinson,(251), 11,Rowena,Barnett,(250), 14,Summer,Dunnett,(242),
FALKV-A Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 1024 2,Kostas,Jakubiak,(278), 6,Kirsty,Moffat,(256), 8,Remy,Carnegie,(253), 20,James,Allison,(237),
CUMBN-A Cumbernauld AAC A 1011 3,Jamie,Evans,(273), 4,Fraser,Pegrum,(264), 12,Sandie,Keddie,(244), 24,Amelia,Abrami,(230),
PSH-A Perth Strathtay Harriers A 924 5,Tom,Hilton,(257), 7,Logan,Samuel,(255), 40,Ellie,Burns,(210), 51,Emily,Jones,(202),
CUMBN-B Cumbernauld AAC B 904 16,Harris,Breakell,(241), 26,Cheyenne,Kolegar,(227), 30,Ella,Lawson,(222), 36,Chloe,Stanfield,(214),
PITRE-B Pitreavie AAC B 897 10,Campbell,Watson,(250), 13,Jack,Millar-Doughty,(244), 45,Nell,Rogers,(206), 54,Lucy,Steedman,(197),
DTFC-A Dunfermline Track & Field AC A 886 18,Jaden,Mackay,(237), 19,Sean,Asamoah,(237), 32,Evanne,Carson,(217), 56,Kelseigh,Wilson,(195),
CENTR-A Central AC A 857 17,Annie,English,(239), 29,Susanna,Horsburgh,(223), 50,Oliver,McDonald,(204), 60,Iona,Clark,(191),
PITRE-C Pitreavie AAC C 841 23,Jacob,McLeod,(231), 25,Brodie,Pearson,(229), 57,Cecilia,Rooney,(194), 63,Iona,Watson,(187),
FALKV-B Falkirk Victoria Harriers B 831 21,Patrick,McAtarsney,(235), 22,Amy,Taylor,(233), 66,Erin,Donaldson,(185), 71,Ariana,Bennett,(178),
CUMBN-C Cumbernauld AAC C 829 37,Laura,Howat,(213), 39,Gracie,Reilly,(211), 47,Jamie,Fairclough,(205), 53,Patrick,Rossiter Braid,(200),
DTFC-B Dunfermline Track & Field AC B 818 31,Lewis,Young,(221), 34,Finlay,Gibson,(215), 59,Alice,Thomas,(192), 61,Emma,Thompson,(190),
PSH-B Perth Strathtay Harriers B 814 15,Anton,Luthin-Devine,(241), 27,Hugo,Campbell,(225), 67,Evie,Calderwood,(185), 81,Katie,Williams,(163),
PRJT-A Pitreavie RJT A 803 35,Charlie,Deacon,(214), 38,Iris,Balanowska,(211), 43,Hugh,Macdonald,(209), 80,Tara,Goulder,(169),
PITRE-D Pitreavie AAC D 785 41,Finlay,Shield,(210), 48,Logan,Roberts,(204), 65,Grace,Ramponi,(186), 68,Edie,Taylor,(185),
CUMBN-D Cumbernauld AAC D 728 55,Amelia,Bell,(197), 64,Grace,Watt,(186), 77,Charlie,Turnbull,(174), 79,Layla,Deanie,(171),
PITRE-E Pitreavie AAC E 714 69,Charlotte,Haigh,(184), 72,Isla,Thwaites,(177), 73,Lachlan,Barnett,(177), 75,Bérénice,Tillier,(176),
DTFC-C Dunfermline Track & Field AC C 675 62,Paige,Wilson,(188), 76,Brodie,Huntzinger,(176), 85,Gregor,Bruce,(156), 87,Millie,Gordon,(155),
COMPb-A Perth Strathtay Harriers A 660 58,Arran,Mackie,(194), 74,Rosie,Dyson,(176), 88,Bobbi,Talbot,(146), 89,Jessica,Colburn,(144),
COMP-A Pitreavie RJT A 559 33,Isla,Mills,(215), 42,Charlotte,Leitch,(209), 91,Rory,Morton,(135), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
PRJT-B Pitreavie RJT B 551 52,Jack,Greer,(200), 86,Reeva,Campbell,(155), 92,Adam,Weightman,(116), 93,Alex,MacLeod,(80),
PSH-C Perth Strathtay Harriers C 430 28,Andrew,Fotheringham,(223), 44,Ruairidh,Hood,(207), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,, 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
PSH-D Perth Strathtay Harriers D 385 46,Mason,Mackie,(205), 70,Alex,Hilton,(180), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,, 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
CUMBN-E Cumbernauld AAC E 384 82,Kaylah,Dyce,(162), 90,Jorja,Neill,(142), 94,Vivienne,Hutton,(80), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
PITRE-F Pitreavie AAC F 328 78,Joana,Macko,(171), 84,Daniel,Flint,(157), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,, 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
UNATT-A Unattached A 204 49,Thomas,Croall,(204), 0,PENALTY,SCORE,, 0,PENALTY,SCORE,, 0,PENALTY,SCORE,,

Boys Scores
Team Code Team Name Scores Places
PITRE-A Pitreavie AAC A 283 1,Reuben,Blake,(283),
FALKV-A Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 278 2,Kostas,Jakubiak,(278),
CUMBN-A Cumbernauld AAC A 273 3,Jamie,Evans,(273),
CUMBN-B Cumbernauld AAC B 264 4,Fraser,Pegrum,(264),
PSH-A Perth Strathtay Harriers A 257 5,Tom,Hilton,(257),
PSH-B Perth Strathtay Harriers B 255 7,Logan,Samuel,(255),
PITRE-B Pitreavie AAC B 251 9,Louis,Tomlinson,(251),
PITRE-C Pitreavie AAC C 250 10,Campbell,Watson,(250),
PITRE-D Pitreavie AAC D 244 13,Jack,Millar-Doughty,(244),
CUMBN-C Cumbernauld AAC C 241 16,Harris,Breakell,(241),
PSH-C Perth Strathtay Harriers C 241 15,Anton,Luthin-Devine,(241),
FALKV-B Falkirk Victoria Harriers B 237 20,James,Allison,(237),
DTFC-A Dunfermline Track & Field AC A 237 18,Jaden,Mackay,(237),
DTFC-B Dunfermline Track & Field AC B 237 19,Sean,Asamoah,(237),
FALKV-C Falkirk Victoria Harriers C 235 21,Patrick,McAtarsney,(235),
PITRE-E Pitreavie AAC E 231 23,Jacob,McLeod,(231),
PITRE-F Pitreavie AAC F 229 25,Brodie,Pearson,(229),
PSH-D Perth Strathtay Harriers D 225 27,Hugo,Campbell,(225),
PSH-E Perth Strathtay Harriers E 223 28,Andrew,Fotheringham,(223),
DTFC-C Dunfermline Track & Field AC C 221 31,Lewis,Young,(221),
DTFC-D Dunfermline Track & Field AC D 215 34,Finlay,Gibson,(215),
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PRJT-A Pitreavie RJT A 214 35,Charlie,Deacon,(214),
PITRE-G Pitreavie AAC G 210 41,Finlay,Shield,(210),
PRJT-B Pitreavie RJT B 209 43,Hugh,Macdonald,(209),
PSH-F Perth Strathtay Harriers F 207 44,Ruairidh,Hood,(207),
CUMBN-D Cumbernauld AAC D 205 47,Jamie,Fairclough,(205),
PSH-G Perth Strathtay Harriers G 205 46,Mason,Mackie,(205),
PITRE-H Pitreavie AAC H 204 48,Logan,Roberts,(204),
UNATT-A Unattached A 204 49,Thomas,Croall,(204),
CENTR-A Central AC A 204 50,Oliver,McDonald,(204),
CUMBN-E Cumbernauld AAC E 200 53,Patrick,Rossiter Braid,(200),
PRJT-C Pitreavie RJT C 200 52,Jack,Greer,(200),
COMPb-A Perth Strathtay Harriers A 194 58,Arran,Mackie,(194),
PSH-H Perth Strathtay Harriers H 180 70,Alex,Hilton,(180),
PITRE-I Pitreavie AAC I 177 73,Lachlan,Barnett,(177),
DTFC-E Dunfermline Track & Field AC E 176 76,Brodie,Huntzinger,(176),
CUMBN-F Cumbernauld AAC F 174 77,Charlie,Turnbull,(174),
PITRE-J Pitreavie AAC J 157 84,Daniel,Flint,(157),
DTFC-F Dunfermline Track & Field AC F 156 85,Gregor,Bruce,(156),
COMP-A Pitreavie RJT A 135 91,Rory,Morton,(135),
PRJT-D Pitreavie RJT D 116 92,Adam,Weightman,(116),

Girls Scores
Team Code Team Name Scores Places
FALKV-A Falkirk Victoria Harriers A 256 6,Kirsty,Moffat,(256),
FALKV-B Falkirk Victoria Harriers B 253 8,Remy,Carnegie,(253),
PITRE-A Pitreavie AAC A 250 11,Rowena,Barnett,(250),
CUMBN-A Cumbernauld AAC A 244 12,Sandie,Keddie,(244),
PITRE-B Pitreavie AAC B 242 14,Summer,Dunnett,(242),
CENTR-A Central AC A 239 17,Annie,English,(239),
FALKV-C Falkirk Victoria Harriers C 233 22,Amy,Taylor,(233),
CUMBN-B Cumbernauld AAC B 230 24,Amelia,Abrami,(230),
CUMBN-C Cumbernauld AAC C 227 26,Cheyenne,Kolegar,(227),
CENTR-B Central AC B 223 29,Susanna,Horsburgh,(223),
CUMBN-D Cumbernauld AAC D 222 30,Ella,Lawson,(222),
DTFC-A Dunfermline Track & Field AC A 217 32,Evanne,Carson,(217),
COMP-A Pitreavie RJT A 215 33,Isla,Mills,(215),
CUMBN-E Cumbernauld AAC E 214 36,Chloe,Stanfield,(214),
CUMBN-F Cumbernauld AAC F 213 37,Laura,Howat,(213),
CUMBN-G Cumbernauld AAC G 211 39,Gracie,Reilly,(211),
PRJT-A Pitreavie RJT A 211 38,Iris,Balanowska,(211),
PSH-A Perth Strathtay Harriers A 210 40,Ellie,Burns,(210),
COMP-B Pitreavie RJT B 209 42,Charlotte,Leitch,(209),
PITRE-C Pitreavie AAC C 206 45,Nell,Rogers,(206),
PSH-B Perth Strathtay Harriers B 202 51,Emily,Jones,(202),
PITRE-D Pitreavie AAC D 197 54,Lucy,Steedman,(197),
CUMBN-H Cumbernauld AAC H 197 55,Amelia,Bell,(197),
DTFC-B Dunfermline Track & Field AC B 195 56,Kelseigh,Wilson,(195),
PITRE-E Pitreavie AAC E 194 57,Cecilia,Rooney,(194),
DTFC-C Dunfermline Track & Field AC C 192 59,Alice,Thomas,(192),
CENTR-C Central AC C 191 60,Iona,Clark,(191),
DTFC-D Dunfermline Track & Field AC D 190 61,Emma,Thompson,(190),
DTFC-E Dunfermline Track & Field AC E 188 62,Paige,Wilson,(188),
PITRE-F Pitreavie AAC F 187 63,Iona,Watson,(187),
PITRE-G Pitreavie AAC G 186 65,Grace,Ramponi,(186),
CUMBN-I Cumbernauld AAC I 186 64,Grace,Watt,(186),
FALKV-D Falkirk Victoria Harriers D 185 66,Erin,Donaldson,(185),
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PITRE-H Pitreavie AAC H 185 68,Edie,Taylor,(185),
PSH-C Perth Strathtay Harriers C 185 67,Evie,Calderwood,(185),
PITRE-I Pitreavie AAC I 184 69,Charlotte,Haigh,(184),
FALKV-E Falkirk Victoria Harriers E 178 71,Ariana,Bennett,(178),
PITRE-J Pitreavie AAC J 177 72,Isla,Thwaites,(177),
PITRE-K Pitreavie AAC K 176 75,Bérénice,Tillier,(176),
COMPb-A Dunfermline Track & Field AC A 176 74,Rosie,Dyson,(176),
PITRE-L Pitreavie AAC L 171 78,Joana,Macko,(171),
CUMBN-J Cumbernauld AAC J 171 79,Layla,Deanie,(171),
PRJT-B Pitreavie RJT B 169 80,Tara,Goulder,(169),
PSH-D Perth Strathtay Harriers D 163 81,Katie,Williams,(163),
CUMBN-K Cumbernauld AAC K 162 82,Kaylah,Dyce,(162),
FALKV-F Falkirk Victoria Harriers F 161 83,Isla,Hedges,(161),
DTFC-F Dunfermline Track & Field AC F 155 87,Millie,Gordon,(155),
PRJT-C Pitreavie RJT C 155 86,Reeva,Campbell,(155),
COMPb-B Dunfermline Track & Field AC B 146 88,Bobbi,Talbot,(146),
COMPb-C Dunfermline Track & Field AC C 144 89,Jessica,Colburn,(144),
CUMBN-L Cumbernauld AAC L 142 90,Jorja,Neill,(142),
CUMBN-M Cumbernauld AAC M 80 94,Vivienne,Hutton,(80),
PRJT-D Pitreavie RJT D 80 93,Alex,MacLeod,(80),

Results - Pitreavie


